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KUTU Satus Uster
www.satus-uster.ch

18.

Ziiri - Oberland - Cup

25./26. Mai 2013

Patronat: - Schreinerei Bhend GmbH, Seestr. 125a, 8610 Uster
E P 2010 - Alpig InTec AG, Weiherallee 10, 8610 Uster
Rang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung  Barren Balken Boden Total
1 Bar Leandra 2006 Uster 3.0012.45 5 50014.00 ;| 50014.40 5 4001255 5 53.40
2 Scherrer Nela 2007 TZ Firstenland 3.0012.40 3 50014.05 ,| 50013.65 14 4.0012.10 o 52.20
3 Lafranchi Jana 2005 Langenthal 3.0012.25 ;| 50014.00 3| 50013.25 5 4001255 3 52.05
4 Hillebrand Giorgia 2006 Horgen 3.0012.10 46| 500 13.40 47| 50014.25 , 4001225 ¢ 52.00
5 Gerloff Vivien 2007 Oerlikon 3.0012.20 41| 50014.00 3 50014.10 ; 4.0011.65 45 51.95
6 Mangold Yuki 2006 Oerlikon 3.0012.25 ;| 50013.10 ,5 50013.75 1, 50012.80 , 51.90
7 Knebel Ariana 2005 Hinwil 3.0011.85 35/ 50013.40 47| 50013.95 ¢ 5001255 3 51.75
8 Huber Lea 2007 TZ Firstenland 3.00 12.05 19| 500 13.55 15| 5.0014.25 4 4.0011.60 45 51.45
9 Gottier Michéle 2007 Uetendorf 3.00 11.90 31| 50013.55 45 50014.00 4 4.0011.55 4 51.00
10 Gojevic Lucia 2007 TZ Firstenland 3.0011.90 31| 50013.60 4 50014.25 , 4.0011.05 5 50.80
11 Andres Delphie 2006 Langenthal 3.0012.40 ;5 50014.10 ;| 5001445 ; 400 9.60 & 50.55
12 Giubellini Chiara 2006 Obersiggenthal 3.0012.25 ;| 50013.55 45 50013.40 19 4.0011.35 50.55
13 Meier Maelle 2008 Uetendorf 3.0011.85 35| 50013.10 ,5 50014.10 ; 35011.10 35 50.15
14 Eglauf Jil 2006 TZ Firstenland 3.0012.15 43| 500 12.60 45| 500 14.45 ; 350 10.80 54 50.00
15 Haller Anouk 2005 Uster 3.0012.25 7/ 50013.15 5| 5.0013.45 17  4.0011.15 33 50.00
16 Hirvela Jasmin 2005 Oerlikon 3.0011.95 45| 50012.80 34 50013.85 14 4.0011.40 , 50.00
17 Graf Sarah 2006 Oerlikon 3.00 11.90 3¢ 50013.15 5| 5.0013.40 19 4.0011.55 4 50.00
18 Zuger Sofiia 2005 Wadenswil 3.0012.15 43/ 500 12.90 | 500 13.10 5  4.00 11.85 4 50.00
19 Strebel Jasmin 2007 Obersiggenthal 3.00 12.05 19| 500 12.60 45| 5.00 13.55 15  4.0011.75 45 49.95
20 Strassle Melanie 2006 Ruti 3.00 11.65 53| 50013.55 15 5.0012.80 4 |4.0011.80 44 49.80
21 Rafeld Lara 2006 Obersiggenthal 3.0012.15 43/ 500 11.50 73| 500 13.45 47  5.0012.30 - 49.40
22 Blatter Alina 2007 Langenthal 3.00 11.70 45| 500 13.50 14| 500 13.20 25  4.00 10.90 45 49.30
23 Barghorn Jael 2004 Wadenswil 3.0011.45 &| 50012.50 5, 50012.35 5, | 5.00 13.00 4 49.30
24 Cortesi Giulia 2007 Wadenswil 3.0011.15 53/ 50013.80 5| 50013.20 5 4.0011.05 5 49.20
25 Nyfeler Céline 2007 Langenthal 3.00 11.70 45| 500 12.80 34| 500 13.65 14 4.0011.05 5 49.20
26 Braun Annie 2006 Uster 30011.90 31 5.0013.70 8 5.0012.40 51 4.0011.15 33 49.15
27 Pliss Jael 2007 Langenthal 3001240 ;| 50013.75 ; 50012.80 4 |35010.15 4 49.10
28 Furrer Amber 2006 Oerlikon 3.00 11.80 4| 50012.20 41| 5.0013.40 19  4.0011.65 45 49.05
29 Gijetaj Jessica 2005 Urdorf 3.00 11.50 4| 50012.70 4, 50013.00 51 4.0011.75 4, 48.95
30 Baumgartner lleya 2006 Obersiggenthal 3.0011.95 5| 50012.95 55| 5.0012.90 35 4.00 11.10 35 48.90
31 Setz Leonie 2006 TZ Neuhausen 3.0012.70 4| 45012.75 37| 4.0011.90 74 4.0011.55 4 48.90
32 Viejtaz Milena 2006 TZ Firstenland 3.00 12.00 53| 500 12.75 37| 5.00 13.20 5  4.00 10.85 4 48.80
33 Bachi Blanca 2005 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.00 11.55 41| 50013.25 45 5001245 45 4.0011.30 4 48.55
34 Bosshard Natalie 2006 Oerlikon 3.00 12.00 4| 50012.30 55 5.0012.85 39 4.0011.40 ,, 48.55
35 Ortega Jamie 2005 Oerlikon 3.00 11.70 45| 500 12.40 54| 500 13.05 37  4.00 11.35 4 48.50
36 Storni Michelle 2006 Uster 3.00 12.10 45| 500 13.05 ,; 50012.30 55 4.0011.00 45 48.45
37 Brégger Eve 2007 Uster 30012.05 19 5.0013.25 19 5.0012.00 64 4.0011.00 43 48.30
38 Mauchle Thyra 2006 Uster 3.00 11.60 59| 500 12.85 33| 4.0012.25 55  4.00 11.60 45 48.30
39 Setz Lorena 2006 TZ Neuhausen 3.0012.35 | 45012.55 45| 5.0011.80 74 4.0011.50 45 48.20
40 Seiz Noémie 2006 Bilach 3.00 12.00 | 50013.50 44 4.0011.80 74 4.0010.85 4 48.15
41  Wagner Lena 2006 Uetendorf 3.0012.10 46| 500 12.60 45| 4.00 12.25 55 | 4.00 11.20 5, 48.15
42  Frey Annina 2006 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.00 11.60 59| 450 12.55 45| 500 13.15 27 | 4.00 10.80 54 48.10
43  Giannelli Emma 2006 Urdorf 3.00 12.00 4| 50012.35 55 5.0013.70 13 4.0010.00 .5 48.05
44 Riegg Lynn 2005 Hinwil 3.0011.65 53| 50013.25 45 4.0010.35,y; 5001245 ¢ 47.70
45 Horler Jessica 2007 TZ Firstenland 3.0011.85 35/ 50013.15 55| 4.0011.90 7, | 4.00 10.80 5, 47.70
46 Meyer Aimée 2006 Oerlikon 3.0011.35 40/ 50012.90 | 500 12.70 44 4.00 10.70 & 47.65
47 Eisenegger Loryne 2006 TZ Firstenland 3.00 12.20 44| 500 12.80 34| 500 12.30 55 350 10.25 4 47.55
48 Zgraggen Frida 2006 Wadenswil 3.00 11.65 53| 450 12.05 46| 450 12.45 45 350 11.35 47.50
49 Bollinger Fabia 2005 Urdorf 3.0011.35 40| 50012.20 41| 5.0012.80 49 4.0011.10 55 47.45
50 Kuster Felina 2006 Ruti 3.00 11.75 4| 50012.20 ¢ 50011.55 g 4.0011.75 4, 47.25
51 Tarabini Noemi 2006 Wadenswil 3.00 11.20 g| 50012.25 55 5.0012.35 55 | 4.00 11.25 4 47.05
52 Yilmaz Azra 2006 Obersiggenthal 3.00 11.50 44| 500 12.45 5, | 500 12.30 55 4.00 10.75 55 47.00
53 Zimmermann Valentina 2007 Uster 3.00 11.05 g5 50012.90 54| 500 12.90 35 4.00 10.05 5 46.90
54 Vaccaro Giulia 2004 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 11.80 41| 50011.90 ¢ 5.0012.80 4 4.0010.40 & 46.90
55 Haldimann Sabrina 2005 Bilach 3.00 11.70 45| 450 12.05 46| 4.00 12.10 g, | 4.00 10.90 45 46.75
56 Holdener Anna-Lena 2007 Rati 3.00 10.35 457 | 500 13.45 45| 5.00 12.00 ¢, 4.00 10.85 4 46.65
57 Lardori Junah 2006 Oerlikon 3.00 11.75 4| 50012.65 41 50012.35 5, 400 9.85 4 46.60
58 Pajarola Madleine 2006 Obersiggenthal 3.0012.05 19| 50011.85 75| 5.0012.50 47 | 4.00 10.20 & 46.60
59 Landert Joleen 2005 Uster 3.00 11.80 4| 50012.75 37| 5.0011.50 g3 350 10.35 4, 46.40
60 Djukic Elena 2007 Oerlikon 3.00 10.60 103 | 500 12.65 41 5.0013.00 5 4.0010.05 5 46.30
61 Buschi Lynn 2007 Urdorf 3.00 11.20 g| 5001245 5, 50012.60 4 350 9.95 4 46.20

Wir danken unseren Sponsoren fiir ihre Unterstiitzung
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung  Barren Balken Boden Total
62 Kuster Roya 2006 Riti 3.00 11.65 55| 50011.90 ¢ 50011.80 ;4 35010.85 4 46.20
63 Hutter Samira 2006 Wadenswil 3.0011.95 5| 50012.55 45| 350 11.10 gg | 4.00 10.30 & 45.90
64 Berujon Célia 2007 Oerlikon 3.0011.25 75 45011.35 74 50012.90 35 4.00 10.40 & 45.90
65 Hodza Anesa 2006 Obersiggenthal 3.0011.85 35/ 500 11.90 49| 4.0011.65 ;9 350 10.45 4 45.85
66 Hinderling Jana 2007 Bilach 3.0011.90 3¢ 50012.25 55| 5.0011.60 g 400 9.85 5 45.60
67 Fassler Eline 2007 TZ Firstenland 3.00 11.30 75| 4.0010.90 75 500 13.10 55 4.00 10.20 & 45.50
68 Tonella Agnese 2005 Oerlikon 3.0011.35 75| 350 10.50 g3 5.0012.95 35 4.00 10.65 5 45.45
69 Griesser Hannah 2006 Rati 3.0010.85 o 350 9.70 5| 500 13.20 3 4.00 11.35 4 45.10
70 Buhler Jasmin 2006 Ruti 3.0011.45 ¢ 50012.65 4 500 9.80,57 4.0011.10 55 45.00
71 Jelk Salome 2005 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 11.70 45 5.0011.35 74 50012.00 ¢ 35 9.90 ,; 44.95
72 Sessa Thais 2006 Uster 3.00 11.00 4| 400 10.20 g | 500 12.95 33 | 4.00 10.80 54 44,95
73 Rappazzo Anna 2006 Wadenswil 3.00 10.55 404 | 500 12.15 44| 3.50 10.50 o7 | 4.00 11.65 45 44.85
74 Keller Magali 2006 Rati 3.0011.25 75 4.0010.80 75 50012.00 g 4.0010.45 5 44.50
75 Banz Cheyenne 2006 Rati 3.00 10.70 100 | 5.00 12.90 55 50011.45 g 400 9.35 & 44.40
76 Tonella Amalia 2007 Oerlikon 3.0011.85 35 400 9.45 o3| 500 12.95 33 | 4.0010.15 4 44.40
77 Knobel Nadine 2007 Glarnerland 3.0011.15 g3 5.0012.30 55 3.5010.45,5 4.00 10.35 4, 44.25
78 Bertolli Linn 2006 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 11.55 41 5.0012.00 g5 50012.20 4 250 8.40 40 44.15
79 Begley Chloe 2006 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 11.65 53| 400 10.60 41| 50012.45 45 350 9.40 4 44.10
80 Bhend Isabelle 2005 Uster 3.00 10.75 49| 500 12.15 44| 5.0011.05 o5 350 9.80 4 43.75
81 Graullera Sara 2005 Uster 30011.80 41 4.5012.65 41| 4.00 9-30108 3.50 9.60 83 43.35
82 Demuth Salma 2007 Uster 3.00 10.95 4| 400 11.05 ;7| 5.0011.95 g5 400 9.40 4 43.35
83 Merkel Shannon 2007 Obersiggenthal 3.00 11.55 4| 400 10.55 4| 5.0012.70 4 350 8.50 49 43.30
84 Cangemi Valentina 2006 Biilach 3.0011.65 55| 4.0010.30 g5 50011.70 77 400 9.65 4 43.30
85 Sutton Marlena 2005 Basel BTV 3.00 10.80 o5 450 10.15 o5 50012.10 g 4.00 10.25 4 43.30
86 Lang Emma 2006 Rt 3.0011.15 g3/ 350 9.95 1| 5.0011.35 g5 4.00 10.35 4, 42.80
87 Novosel Klara 2006 TZ Neuhausen 3.0011.45 4 350 9.50 o7 | 5.0011.95 g5 350 9.80 4 42.70
88 Hutter Ellen 2005 Biilach 3.00 12.00 53 400 9.85 o 4.0011.20 5 400 9.60 & 42.65
89 Vogel Juliette 2007 Basel BTV 3.0011.35 40| 450 10.25 45| 500 10.60 o5 4.00 10.35 4, 42.55
90 Barghorn Anais 2007 Wadenswil 3.00 10.70 450 | 300 9.30 g9 | 450 10.80 o3 350 11.05 5 41.85
91 Pappa Annina 2006 Bern BTV 3.0011.15 g3 450 10.40 g5 50011.60 g 350 8.50 440 41.65
92 Schafer Anna-Lena 2006 TZ Neuhausen 3.0011.80 4 350 9.25 101 | 5.00 11.10 g5 | 350 9.50 g 41.65
93 Orlova Darja 2006 Altdorf 3.00 10.85 o5| 450 11.30 75 50010.90 o; 400 8.10 45 41.15
94 Xie Liuen 2006 Bern BTV 3.0011.35 70 350 9.05 403 50011.85 75 350 8.70 4 40.95
95 Jelk Sarai 2007 Basel-Stadt TV 3.0011.10 g7 400 9.80 o3 50011.30 g 350 8.55 o 40.75
96 Pyron Amelia 2005 Basel BTV 3.00 10.90 44 500 10.70 g | 4.0010.85 o, 350 8.15 44 40.60
97 Pedretscher Eva 2006 TZ Neuhausen 3.0011.50 44 350 9.15 102 | 5.00 10.50 o; (350 9.10 o 40.25
98 Joos Maja 2007 Basel BTV 3.0011.05 g5 300 7.60 109 45012.15 41 350 8.90 o 39.70
99 Miller Elin 2006 Urdorf 3.00 10.65 10, | 5.0012.25 55 4.00 10.50 o7 200 6.15 444 39.55
100 Adel Victoria 2007 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.00 10.00 415 | 4,00 10.30 g5 | 350 10.10402 (400 9.10 o 39.50
101 Kinder Anna 2007 Basel BTV 3.0011.20 g 400 8.80 404 4.0010.05,55 350 9.30 o 39.35
102 Greguric Mara 2007 Obersiggenthal 3.0010.95 4| 45010.45 g4 | 400 990,04 350 7.85 4¢7 39.15
103  Marioni Laura 2007 Oerlikon 3.00 10.15 459 | 250 8.45 107 | 5.00 11.95 g5 350 8.15 44 38.70
104 Loffler Alina 2007 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0010.90 o4 450 7.50 141 | 5.0011.70 7 350 8.25 4¢3 38.35
105 Senn Marlene 2007 Oerlikon 3.0010.95 o, 450 9.30 o 50010.70 o4 350 7.15 4 38.10
106 Neumann Annik 2007 Basel BTV 3.0011.30 4| 300 8.40 105 | 400 8.85410 350 8.85 ¢ 37.40
107 Bissig Vera 2003 Altdorf 3.00 10.00 415 | 400 8.60 105 | 350 8.60441 350 9.05 o5 36.25
108 Staheli Elena Sophie 2006 Bern BTV 3.0011.35 70 300 8.80 104 400 9.85405 350 6.15 44 36.15
109 Buschi Michelle 2007 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.00 10.05 141 450 9.55 o5 400 7.80415 350 8.55 o 35.95
110 Infanger Lina 2006 Altdorf 3.00 10.15 459 350 9.80 o3| 400 915409 4.00 6.70 410 35.80
111 Rychen Aline 2007 Basel BTV 3.00 10.30 105 | 400 7.60 109 | 400 985405 250 7.10 49 34.85
112 Horat Laura 2008 Altdorf 3.00 10.40 105 | 2.00 4.25 113 4.0010.60 o5 400 8.75 o 34.00
113 Scheuber Amelie 2006 Altdorf 3.00 10.40 455 200 5.40 112 | 350 7.60445 250 6.10 443 29.50

Wir danken unseren Sponsoren fiir ihre Unterstiitzung
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18. Ziiri - Oberland - Cup

Patronat: - Schreinerei Bhend GmbH, Seestr. 125a, 8610 Uster
- Alpiq InTec AG, Weiherallee 10, 8610 Uster

25./26. Mai 2013

EP 2010 Mannschaft
Mannschaftsname
Rang Name Vorname ___ Riege Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden _ Total
1. TZ Furstenland
Scherrer Nela TZ Furstenland 2007  3.00/12.40| 5.00/14.05| 5.00/13.65| 4.0012.10 52.20
Huber Lea TZ Furstenland 2007 | 3.00/12.05| 5.00/13.55| 5.00/14.25 4.0011.60 51.45
Gojevic Lucia TZ Firstenland 2007  3.00/11.90| 5.00/13.60| 5.00/14.25| 4.0011.05 50.80
Mannschafts Total: 154.450
2. Oerlikon
Gerloff Vivien Oerlikon 2007  3.00/12.20| 5.00/14.00| 5.00/14.10] 4.00/11.65 51.95
Mangold Yuki Oerlikon 2006 | 3.00/12.25| 5.00/13.10| 5.00/13.75 5.0012.80 51.90
Graf Sarah Oerlikon 2006 | 3.00/11.90| 5.00/13.15| 5.00/13.40 4.0011.55 50.00
Mannschafts Total: 153.850
3. Uster
Bar Leandra Uster 2006 | 3.00/12.45| 5.00/14.00] 5.00/14.40 4.0012.55 53.40
Haller Anouk Uster 2005 3.00/12.25| 5.00/13.15]| 5.00/13.45| 4.0011.15 50.00
Braun Annie Uster 2006 | 3.00/11.90| 5.00/13.70| 5.0012.40 4.0011.15 49.15
Mannschafts Total: 152.550
4. Langenthal
Lafranchi Jana Langenthal 2005 3.00/12.25| 5.00/14.00| 5.00/13.25| 4.0012.55 52.05
Andres Delphie Langenthal 2006 3.00/12.40| 5.00/14.10| 5.00/14.45 4.00 9.60 50.55
Blatter Alina Langenthal 2007 | 3.00/11.70] 5.00/13.50] 5.00/13.20, 4.0010.90 49.30
Mannschafts Total: 151.900
5. Obersiggenthal
Giubellini Chiara Obersiggenthal 2006  3.00/12.25| 5.00/13.55] 5.00/13.40| 4.0011.35 50.55
Strebel Jasmin Obersiggenthal 2007  3.00/12.05| 5.00/12.60| 5.00/13.55| 4.0011.75 49.95
Rafeld Lara Obersiggenthal 2006 | 3.00/12.15] 5.00/11.50] 5.00/13.45| 5.0012.30 49.40
Mannschafts Total: 149.900
6. Uetendorf
Gottier Michele Uetendorf 2007 | 3.00/11.90| 5.00/13.55| 5.00,14.00 4.00 11.55 51.00
Meier Maelle Uetendorf 2008 | 3.00/11.85| 5.00/13.10| 5.0014.10 3.5011.10 50.15
Wagner Lena Uetendorf 2006 3.00[12.10| 5.00/12.60| 4.00/12.25| 4.00/11.20 48.15
Mannschafts Total: 149.300
7. Wadenswil
Zuger Sofiia Wadenswil 2005 3.00/12.15| 5.00[12.90| 5.00/13.10| 4.00 11.85 50.00
Barghorn Jael Wadenswil 2004  3.00/11.45| 5.00/12.50| 5.00/12.35| 5.00/13.00 49.30
Cortesi Giulia Wadenswil 2007 | 3.00/11.15]| 5.00/13.80| 5.0013.20) 4.0011.05 49.20
Mannschafts Total: 148.500
8. Urdorf
Gjetaj Jessica Urdorf 2005 3.00/11.50| 5.00/12.70] 5.00/13.00 4.0011.75 48.95
Giannelli Emma Urdorf 2006 | 3.00/12.00| 5.00/12.35| 5.0013.70 4.0010.00 48.05
Bollinger Fabia Urdorf 2005 3.00/11.35| 5.00/12.20| 5.00/12.80] 4.00111.10 47.45
Mannschafts Total: 144.450
9. Riiti
Strassle Melanie Raiti 2006 | 3.00/11.65| 5.00/13.55] 5.00/12.80| 4.00 11.80 49.80
Kuster Felina Raiti 2006 | 3.00/11.75| 5.00[12.20| 5.00/11.55| 4.00 11.75 47.25
Holdener Anna-Lena Rti 2007 | 3.00/10.35| 5.00/13.45| 5.0012.00| 4.00 10.85 46.65
Mannschafts Total: 143.700
10. Biilach
Seiz Noémie Bilach 2006 | 3.00/12.00] 5.00/13.50| 4.00/11.80 4.00 10.85 48.15
Haldimann Sabrina Bilach 2005 3.00[11.70| 4.50/12.05] 4.00/12.10] 4.00/10.90 46.75
Hinderling Jana Bilach 2007 | 3.00/11.90| 5.00/12.25] 5.00/11.60 4.00, 9.85 45.60

Sonntag, 26. Mai 2013
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Mannschaftsname

Rang Name Vorname Riege Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden _ Total
Mannschafts Total: 140.500
11. TZ Neuhausen
Setz Leonie TZ Neuhausen 2006 3.00[12.70| 4.50|12.75]| 4.00/11.90] 4.00/11.55 48.90
Setz Lorena TZ Neuhausen 2006 3.00[12.35| 4.50/12.55] 5.00/11.80] 4.00/11.50 48.20
Novosel Klara TZ Neuhausen 2006 3.00(11.45| 350, 9.50| 5.00/11.95] 350 9.80 42.70
Mannschafts Total: 139.800
12. Opfikon-Glattbrugg
Bachi Blanca Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2005 3.00/11.55| 5.00{13.25| 5.00/12.45| 4.0011.30 48.55
Frey Annina Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2006 | 3.00/11.60] 4.50/12.55] 5.00/13.15 4.0010.80 48.10
Adel Victoria Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2007  3.00/10.00| 4.00/10.30| 3.50/10.10] 4.00 9.10 39.50
Mannschafts Total: 136.150
13. Basel-Stadt TV
Vaccaro Giulia Basel-Stadt TV 2004 | 3.00/11.80| 5.00/11.90| 5.0012.80 4.0010.40 46.90
Jelk Salome Basel-Stadt TV 2005 3.00/11.70] 5.00/11.35| 5.0012.00 350 9.90 44 .95
Bertolli Linn Basel-Stadt TV 2006 | 3.00/11.55] 5.00[12.00] 5.00/12.20 250 8.40 4415
Mannschafts Total: 136.000
14 . Basel BTV
Sutton Marlena Basel BTV 2005 3.00/10.80] 4.50/10.15| 5.0012.10) 4.00 10.25 43.30
Vogel Juliette Basel BTV 2007 | 3.00/11.35]| 4.50/10.25| 5.0010.60 4.00 10.35 42.55
Pyron Amelia Basel BTV 2005 3.00/10.90| 5.00/10.70] 4.00/10.85 350 8.15 40.60
Mannschafts Total: 126.450
15. Bern BTV
Pappa Annina Bern BTV 2006 | 3.00/11.15| 4.50/10.40| 5.00/11.60 350 8.50 41.65
Xie Liuen Bern BTV 2006 | 3.00/11.35| 350, 9.05| 5.0011.85 350 8.70 40.95
Staheli Elena Sophie  Bern BTV 2006 | 3.00/11.35| 3.00, 8.80| 4.00, 9.85 350 6.15 36.15
Mannschafts Total: 118.750
16 . Altdorf
Orlova Darja Altdorf 2006 | 3.00/10.85| 4.50/11.30] 5.00/10.90 400 8.10 41.15
Bissig Vera Altdorf 2003 3.00/10.00| 4.00| 8.60 350 8.60 350 9.05 36.25
Infanger Lina Altdorf 2006 3.00/10.15 350, 9.80| 4.00, 9.15] 4.00 6.70 35.80
Mannschafts Total: 113.200

Sonntag, 26. Mai 2013
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18. Ziiri - Oberland - Cup

Patronat: - 55°Nord, Zentrum llluster, Gerichtsstr. 5, 8610 Uster
- Steco Studer AG, Bungertenstr. 18, 8307 Effretikon

25./26. Mai 2013

Rang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung  Barren Balken Boden Total
1 Altmeier Chiara 2005 RLZ-ZRH TV Riti 3.0012.30 3 55014.10 ;| 45013.65 5 s55014.55 , 54.60
2 Brantschen Michelle 2005 Chablais 3001220 ;| 55013.90 , 55013.35 ; 55014.45 53.90
3 Dupertuis Celia 2004 Chablais 3.0012.30 ;| 45013.10 5 55014.00 , 55014.20 5 53.60
4  Merkel Hannah 2004 Obersiggenthal 3.0011.85 19/ 55013.45 ;| 55013.15 4 55014.50 3 52.95
5 Meierhans Larissa 2004 Oerlikon 3.0012.65 ;| 55013.05 4| 55013.10 4o 45013.85 44 52.65
6 Gobet Clémence 2005 Romont GA Sud Fribo 300 12.05 ;| 45012.85 4 55013.65 ;3 55014.00 52.55
7 Zuger Tabea 2005 RLZ-ZRH TV Riti 3.0012.10 5| 45012.00 4| 55014.30 ; 55014.00 ¢ 52.40
8 Sonderegger Anna 2005 RLZ-ZRH Oerlikon 3.0011.15 43 55013.40 4| 45013.00 4, 550 14.65 52.20
9 Demiris Mascha 2005 RLZ-ZRH TV Riti 3.0011.10 ¢ | 55012.20 4 45013.05 4y 55014.05 - 50.40
10 Betschart Chiara 2005 Oerlikon 3.0012.30 3| 40010.60 ,, 55013.60 5 55013.80 4, 50.30
11 Schlapfer Jade 2004 Bilach 3.0012.30 3| 40011.30 43| 55012.80 45 550 13.55 4 49.95
12 Demuth Aisha 2005 RLZ-ZRH Satus Uster 300 10.25 11, 55012.95 ;| 45012.90 5 550 13.75 43 49.85
13  Huber Anna 2004 TZ Firstenland 3.0012.10 4| 45012.00 45 45012.95 13 45012.25 5 49.30
14 Aurich Celina 2004 TZ Firstenland 3.0011.65 3 350 9.75 43| 45013.40 ¢ s55014.20 5 49.00
15 Stettler Livia 2004 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.00 12.00 14| 400 10.30 7| 500 12.95 45 550 13.60 44 48.85
16 Eisenegger Martina 2005 RLZ-ZRH TV Riiti 3.00 12.00 44| 50010.90 45 4.0012.45 ,, 45013.30 44 48.65
17 Kaufmann Emma 2005 RLZ-ZRH Satus Uster 300 11.70 57| 400 11.60 45| 450 11.70 35 550 13.55 4 48.55
18 Leopold Shana 2005 RLZ-ZRH Satus Uster 3,00 11.50 35| 450 10.15 3, | 450 12.00 3, 550 13.90 4 47.55
19 Berger June 2004 Oerlikon 3.0012.60 ,| 55011.10 44 40011.40 4, 4501240 4 47.50
20 Dell Anna Laura 2004 Uster 3.00 11.60 54| 40010.65 45 4.0011.55 39 550 13.60 4, 47.40
21 Peritore Elena 2004 Wadenswil 3.0011.75 54 400 9.90 37| 45012.45 5, 550 12.90 », 47.00
22 Lang Jil 2005 Wadenswil 3.00 11.70 57| 400 10.45 54| 50011.90 5 550 12.95 47.00
23 Linder Ashanta 2003 Basel-Stadt TV 3.0011.35 45| 40011.10 44 4.0011.35 44 45012.90 ,, 46.70
24 Lutz Seraina 2004 Urdorf 3.0011.85 19 400 9.95 35| 450 12.65 15 4.00 12.05 5 46.50
25 Erdin Corina 2005 Obersiggenthal 3.0010.95 49| 400 11.10 44| 4.0011.15 5, | 450 13.00 4 46.20
26 Bessling Sarah Michelle 2004 Wadenswil 3.00 11.70 4| 45010.50 ,, 55013.30 g 4.0010.60 & 46.10
27 Pasini Anna 2004 Uster 30011.80 23| 3.50 8.85 67 4.5012.35 24 4.5012.25 32 45.25
28 Grossenbacher Tana 2004 Neerach 3.0011.35 45| 400 8.40 ;5| 45012.25 5 550 13.10 4 45.10
29 Fokas Mey 2004 Bern BTV 3.00 11.10 &7 | 400 9.95 35 45011.20 55 450 12.60 44.85
30 Stocker Ciaragh 2003 Ruti 3.0011.10 ¢7| 40011.10 44 4.0010.20 g 45012.40 , 44.80
31 Da Costa Cova Melanie 2004 Neerach 3.00 11.90 16| 4.0010.20 35| 450 11.35 44  4.0011.35 4 44.80
32  Verrilli Gianna 2004 TZ Neuhausen 3.0012.05 11350 9.70 45| 4.0011.10 553 450 11.85 4 44.70
33 Patt Angelina 2005 Wadenswil 3.0011.10 ¢;| 45010.10 33 4.0011.30 4 550 12.15 35 44.65
34 Grani Saranya 2004 Weiningen 3.00 11.75 54| 40010.45 ,, 45010.90 ¢, 4.0011.50 4 44.60
35 Hill Alenka 2002 Oerlikon 3.0011.85 19 400 9.70 45| 450 10.35 ;5 450 12.30 4 44.20
36 Antonilli Aurelia 2005 Uster 3.0010.95 ;9| 350 9.60 45 45012.15 59 450 11.45 45 4415
37 Bingesser Nyah 2005 TZ Firstenland 3.0011.55 35 350 8.05 47| 45012.55 51 45011.95 45 4410
38 Gisler Anja 2004 Altdorf 3.0011.45 4| 400 10.40 5| 4.0010.20 g4 450 12.05 4 4410
39 Knopfel Selina 2005 TZ Firstenland 3.0011.65 3 400 9.80 4| 4.0010.40 44 45012.20 5, 44.05
40 Berger Julia 2005 Langenthal 3.0011.45 4| 400 8.80 ¢ 45012.70 47 4.0010.90 5 43.85
41 Renner Lara 2003 Uster 3.00 10.70 o5 350 8.50 75| 450 12.65 15 450 11.75 4 43.60
42 Mauchle Leonie 2003 Uster 3.0011.70 57 350 9.55 50| 450 12.25 5 350 10.10 5 43.60
43 Obrist Julia 2004 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0012.10 4| 400 960 45 45010.15 g5 450 11.70 45 43.55
44 Meyer Serena 2004 Urdorf 30010.90 83| 3.00 7.50 9% 4.5012.60 20 4.5012.45 2 43.45
45 Nakamura Reina 2004 Oerlikon 3.0010.95 49 350 8.95 43| 4.0011.20 50 450 12.30 4 43.40
46 Rapold Celia 2004 TZ Neuhausen 3.0011.55 35/ 350 9.85 35| 4.0011.10 55  4.00 10.90 & 43.40
47 Schlapfer Ronja 2004 Rati 3.00 11.10 ¢7| 40010.20 55 350 9.95 g5 450 11.90 5 43.15
48 Fries Bernadette 2006 Weiningen 3.0011.90 1 350 8.90 46| 450 11.25 45 4.0011.05 54 43.10
49 Glarner Askja 2004 Glarnerland 3.0011.45 4 350 8.80 45| 450 12.35 44 | 4.0010.30 5 42.90
50 Ballmer Selena 2002 Basel BTV 3.00 10.90 g;3| 350 10.05 34 4.0010.75 g | 450 11.20 54 42.90
51 Von Groll Anouk 2004 Oerlikon 3.0012.05 41| 400 9.80 4 35010.40 ;4 4.0010.55 & 42.80
52 Pittet Leonie 2003 Basel BTV 3.00 10.95 4| 350 10.60 | 450 10.80 ¢4 | 4.00 10.45 42.80
53 Niggli Norea 2004 Glarnerland 3.0011.85 49| 350 9.40 5 45010.55 49 4.0010.65 ¢, 42.45
54 Lienberger Joya 2005 Urdorf 3.00 10.40 105| 400 9.00 ¢  45011.10 53 450 11.85 4 42.35
55 Gisler Jill 2004 Altdorf 3.0011.25 57 350 9.05 55| 450 10.95 ¢y 450 11.10 55 42.35
56 Rohner Livia 2004 Obersiggenthal 3.00 11.70 57| 4.0010.30 7| 400 9.40 o4 4.0010.95 & 42.35
57 Hussain Sheryn 2004 Chablais 3.0011.15 g3 400 9.75 43 4501215 59 350 9.25 o 42.30
58 Neumann Hannah 2005 Oerlikon 3.0011.30 53| 400 9.70 45| 4.0010.25 79  4.0011.05 &, 42.30
59 Schillig Angela 2005 Urdorf 3.00 9.85 414 350 8.75 71| 45011.25 45 450 12.30 4 42.15
60 Schmid Deborah 2004 Uster 3.00 11.30 53| 300 8.50 75 4.0011.60 35 |4.0010.70 ¢ 42.10
61 Wittwer Smilla 2003 Bern BTV 3.00 10.30 110| 350 8.35 g5 4.0010.80 ¢ 45012.55 L5 42.00

Wir danken unseren Sponsoren fiir ihre Unterstiitzung
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung  Barren Balken Boden Total
62 Bragger Jil 2004 Uster 3.0011.20 4 | 350 8.80 45| 45012.00 34 350 9.95 4 41.95
63 Rozman Kim 2004 Basel BTV 3.0011.20 4 350 9.10 57| 45011.40 4, 4.0010.25 4 41.95
64 Von Groll Joana 2004 Oerlikon 3.00 11.75 5| 350 9.00 ¢  4.0010.45 ;5 | 4.00 10.70 ¢ 41.90
65 Roos Flurina 2005 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0011.40 47| 400 10.50 ;| 4.0010.20 g 350 9.75 &5 41.85
66 Kamber Elena 2004 Basel BTV 3.0011.45 41 350 9.80 4| 45011.10 55 350 9.45 4 41.80
67 Genoud Mathilde 2004 Romont GA Sud Fribo 300 11.60 3, 350 7.80 o 4.0011.65 3 | 4.0010.70 41.75
68 Duhra Darcy 2005 Wadenswil 3.00 10.90 g3| 350 8.35 g 45011.95 53 4.0010.55 & 41.75
69 Hug Aline 2005 Obersiggenthal 3.0011.10 47| 4.0010.25 ,5| 350 8.8540, 4.0011.45 45 41.65
70 Ingold Tabea 2005 Neerach 3.0011.00 75| 350 8.95 g3 450 10.85 3 4.0010.85 5 41.65
71 Lanz Chantal 2004 Hinwil 3.00 10.75 o5| 400 9.85 35 400 9.80 g 4.0011.15 5 41.55
72 Helfer Johanna 2003 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 10.70 o5 350 9.10 57| 4.00 11.00 59 | 4.00 10.65 4,4 41.45
73 Remund Laina 2005 Bern BTV 3.0011.50 35/ 350 7.45 o7 | 350 10.70 g5 | 4.00 11.35 4 41.00
74 Novelli Leandra 2003 Basel-Stadt TV 3.0011.05 44| 350 8.15 g5 4.0011.45 4 35010.35 ,, 41.00
75 Zeltner Alicia 2005 Wadenswil 3.00 10.80 go| 350 8.65 7, 4.0011.10 53 | 4.00 10.40 4 40.95
76 Renner Sina 2005 Uster 3.0011.50 35/ 350 7.35 95| 450 12.25 55 350 9.45 4 40.55
77 Tennigkeit Stella 2004 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 10.65 11| 350 9.30 54 4.0010.20 g 4.0010.30 5 40.45
78 Reinhard Jael 2005 Langenthal 3.0011.10 ¢ | 350 8.30 g 45011.75 35 350 9.20 o5 40.35
79 Zarth Anouk 2004 Rati 3.0011.20 4| 400 9.30 54| 35010.35 55 300 9.40 & 40.25
80 Volkart Kayla 2004 Uster 3.0011.90 16 350 9.30 54| 400 89540 350 9.85 43 40.00
81 Andres Julie 2004 Langenthal 3.0011.35 45| 350 7.00 104 450 11.30 4 4.0010.20 39.85
82 Adel Isabelle 2004 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0011.30 53 350 8.15 45| 4.00 9.80 gg 4.00 10.30 5 39.55
83 Guyer Zoe 2004 Uster 3.0011.15 43/ 350 7.15 103 | 4.00 10.50 74 | 4.00 10.60 & 39.40
84 Zeiser Eliane 2003 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 11.00 75| 350 8.05 g7 35010.35 15 400 9.95 & 39.35
85 Schopfer Aline 2005 Urdorf 3.00 9.90 115 350 9.40 5 35010.05 4 350 9.90 ¢ 39.25
86 Sturgess Aylin 2004 Basel Regio 3.00 10.70 45| 300 8.20 43| 4.0010.75 g5 350 9.35 o 39.00
87 Teixera Alyson 2004 Romont GA Sud Fribo 3,00 11.35 4| 350 8.00 g5 | 350 8.75406 4.00 10.85 5 38.95
88 Lippert Zoe 2004 Wadenswil 3.00 10.90 g3| 300 7.30 g9 45011.55 59 350 9.15 o 38.90
89 Felix Yelena 2004 Basel-Stadt TV 3.00 10.50 404 | 350 8.55 73| 35010.45 ,, 350 9.40 4 38.90
90 Moschettieri Luana 2004 Oerlikon 3.0011.25 57 350 6.50 109 | 3.00 940 o4 450 11.25 5 38.40
91 Wilms Jasmin 2003 Bern BTV 3.00 10.90 g3| 300 7.90 ¢, 45011.10 53 350 8.50 4¢5 38.40
92 Tschudi Julia 2004 Uster 3.0011.35 45| 350 9.35 53 300 820413 350 9.30 o 38.20
93 Sauter Elena 2004 Glarnerland 3.0011.25 57/ 350 7.95 91| 350 9.70 o1 350 9.25 ¢, 38.15
94  Yeribekyan Lili 2003 TZ Neuhausen 3.00 9.15 119|300 845 ;5 45010.95 ¢ 350 9.25 o 37.80
95 Hinnen Tiziana 2004 Neerach 30010.60 102 | 3.50 8.95 63 | 4.00 9.10100 3.00 9.10 97 37.75
96 Brandli Lara 2005 Neerach 3.0010.80 g 350 8.50 75| 300 9.30 g5 300 9.10 o 37.70
97 Jeitziner Leonie 2005 Urdorf 3.00 9.45 117/ 300 7.20 102 | 350 9.20 g5 450 11.45 45 37.30
98 Bosshard Jasmin 2004 Oerlikon 3.00 11.15 3| 350 6.65 107 4.0010.55 49 | 350 8.80 4¢4 37.15
99 Bur Nina 2004 Basel Regio 3.00 10.75 o5| 350 9.00 ¢ 45010.15 g5 300 7-15 413 37.05
100 Schreyer Marisa 2003 Glarnerland 3.0011.45 4 350 8.05 47| 350 8.80404 350 8.45 (6 36.75
101 Lagler Sarina 2006 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.00 10.30 410 350 5.30 145 | 450 10.25 79 | 4.00 10.00 4 35.85
102 Boni Samea 2004 Glarnerland 3.00 10.75 o5 350 7.25 191 350 8.75405 3.00 8.65 10s 35.40
103 Levacic Marina 2005 Urdorf 3.00 9.40 115 350 7.90 o5 | 400 8.85:0, 3.00 8.80 4o 34.95
104 Bosch Rahel 2005 Glarnerland 3.00 10.80 5| 350 8.20 43| 3.00 9.20 o5 250 6.70 445 34.90
105 Schoénenberger Karin 2005 Neerach 3.00 9.75 415 300 7.60 g5| 350 9.60 g3 250 7.70 44 34.65
106 Kilchhofer Lara 2004 Bern BTV 3.00 10.80 59| 350 6.00 112 | 400 7.85415 400 9.85 &3 34.50
107 Kalthoff Sara 2004 Glarnerland 3.00 10.50 404 | 350 6.60 105 | 350 8.65410 350 8.75 4¢3 34.50
108 Schillig Saya 2005 Uster 3.00 10.45 106| 300 6.05 111 350 9.70 o1 300 8.20 40 34.40
109 Caviezel Samira 2007 Weiningen 3.0011.00 5 300 6.15 119| 250 8.10446 350 9.10 o 34.35
110 Messerschmidt Alina 2005 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0011.45 41 300 5.90 113| 3.00 8.70409 250 8.00 49 34.05
111 Grimm Samia 2005 Basel Regio 3.00 10.80 59| 350 6.80 105 | 3.00 8.75106 250 6.90 414 33.25
112 Kane Lexi 2004 Basel BTV 3.00 10.60 102 | 300 5.65 115 350 8.4041, 300 7.85 410 32.50
113  Holmberg Molly 2003 Basel BTV 3.0011.30 53| 300 5.45 116 | 350 8.15414 3.00 7.55 412 32.45
114 Marti Lia 2005 Basel BTV 3.0011.00 5 300 5.10 150 | 350 7.85415 350 8.30 4¢7 32.25
115 Schnyder Alessia 2004 Rati 3.00 9.55 116 350 8.55 73 300 8.65410 150 5.25 1 32.00
116 Rogers Rosalind 2004 Basel Regio 3.0010.80 g9 350 7.30 g9 | 3.00 8.80404 200 5.05 454 31.95
117 Bichlin Rahel 2004 Altdorf 3.00 10.45 156 350 7.00 104 | 250 7.354 250 6.30 44 31.10
118 Steiner Alishya 2005 Neerach 3.00 8.90 10| 3.00 3.50 151 400 9.30 o5 350 8.90 4g 30.60
119 Fritze Mirjam 2005 TZ Neuhausen 3.00 10.90 g3| 300 525 119 200 6.3045 200 6.70 45 29.15
120 Jauslin Annique 2005 Basel Regio 3.00 8.50 151 300 5.70 114 | 3.00 8.05417 250 6.60 447 28.85
121 Epp Franca 2005 Altdorf 3.00 10.40 155 | 250 5.40 147 | 2.00 6.4545 3.00 6.00 419 28.25
122 Bissig Eva 2003 Altdorf 3.00 7-90 12| 300 3.00 155 300 8.15414 200 4.50 4 23.55
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18. Ziiri - Oberland - Cup

Patronat: - 55°Nord, Zentrum llluster, Gerichtsstr. 5, 8610 Uster
- Steco Studer AG, Bungertenstr. 18, 8307 Effretikon

25./26. Mai 2013

P1 Mannschaft
Mannschaftsname
Rang Name Vorname ___ Riege Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden _ Total
1. Riiti
Altmeier Chiara RLZ-ZRH TV Riti 2005 3.00/12.30| 5.50/14.10] 450 13.65 550 14.55 54.60
Zuger Tabea RLZ-ZRH TV Riiti 2005 3.00/12.10| 4.50/12.00| 5.50/14.30| 5.5014.00 52.40
Demiris Mascha RLZ-ZRH TV Riti 2005 3.00/11.10| 5.50/12.20| 4.50/13.05 5.50 14.05 50.40
Mannschafts Total: 157.400
2. Oerlikon
Meierhans Larissa Oerlikon 2004 | 3.00/12.65| 5.50/13.05| 550 13.10| 4.50 13.85 52.65
Sonderegger Anna RLZ-ZRH Oerlikon 2005 3.00/11.15| 5.50/13.40| 4.50/13.00| 550 14.65 52.20
Betschart Chiara Oerlikon 2005 3.00/12.30] 4.00/10.60| 5.50,13.60 5.50 13.80 50.30
Mannschafts Total: 155.150
3. Chablais
Brantschen Michelle Chablais 2005 3.00/12.20| 5.50/13.90| 550 13.35| 550 14.45 53.90
Dupertuis Celia Chablais 2004 | 3.00/12.30] 4.50/13.10| 5550/ 14.00 550 14.20 53.60
Hussain Sheryn Chablais 2004 3.00[11.15| 4.00] 9.75| 450/12.15] 350 9.25 42.30
Mannschafts Total: 149.800
4. Uster
Demuth Aisha RLZ-ZRH Satus Uste 2005 3.00/10.25| 5.50/12.95| 4.50/12.90 5.5013.75 49.85
Kaufmann Emma RLZ-ZRH Satus Uste 2005 3.00/11.70| 4.00/11.60] 450, 11.70| 550 13.55 48.55
Leopold Shana RLZ-ZRH Satus Uste 2005 3.00/11.50] 4.50/10.15]| 4.50/12.00] 5.50,13.90 47.55
Mannschafts Total: 145.950
5. TZ Fiirstenland
Huber Anna TZ Firstenland 2004 | 3.00/12.10| 4.50/12.00| 4.50/12.95 4.50 12.25 49.30
Aurich Celina TZ Firstenland 2004 | 3.00/11.65| 350 9.75] 4.5013.40 550 14.20 49.00
Bingesser Nyah TZ Furstenland 2005 3.00/11.55| 3.50| 8.05] 4.5012.55 4.5011.95 44.10
Mannschafts Total: 142.400
6. Obersiggenthal
Merkel Hannah Obersiggenthal 2004  3.00/11.85| 5.50/13.45| 550/ 13.15| 550 14.50 52.95
Erdin Corina Obersiggenthal 2005 3.00/10.95| 4.00/11.10| 4.00/11.15] 4.5013.00 46.20
Rohner Livia Obersiggenthal 2004 | 3.00/11.70] 4.00/10.30] 4.00] 9.40 4.0010.95 42.35
Mannschafts Total: 141.500
7. Wadenswil
Lang Jil Wadenswil 2005 3.00/11.70] 4.00/10.45| 5.00/11.90 550 12.95 47.00
Peritore Elena Wadenswil 2004 | 3.00[11.75| 4.00, 9.90| 4.5012.45 5.5012.90 47.00
Bessling Sarah Michelle Wadenswil 2004  3.00/11.70| 4.50/10.50| 5.50/13.30] 4.00/10.60 46.10
Mannschafts Total: 140.100
8. Opfikon-Glattbrugg
Stettler Livia Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2004 | 3.00/12.00] 4.00/10.30] 5.0012.95 5.50 13.60 48.85
Obrist Julia Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2004 3.00/12.10] 4.00] 9.60| 4.50/10.15] 4.5011.70 43.55
Roos Flurina Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2005 3.00/11.40| 4.00/10.50| 4.00/10.20] 350 9.75 41.85
Mannschafts Total: 134.250
9. Romont GA Sud Fribourgois
Gobet Clémence Romont GA Sud Frib 2005 3.00/12.05| 4.50/12.85] 5.50,13.65| 5.50 14.00 52.55
Genoud Mathilde Romont GA Sud Frib 2004 | 3.00/11.60| 3.50| 7.80] 4.00,11.65| 4.00 10.70 41.75
Teixera Alyson Romont GA Sud Frib 2004 | 3.00/11.35| 350] 8.00 350, 8.75| 4.0010.85 38.95
Mannschafts Total: 133.250
10. Urdorf
Lutz Seraina Urdorf 2004 | 3.00/11.85| 4.00] 9.95| 4.5012.65 4.0012.05 46.50
Meyer Serena Urdorf 2004 | 3.00/10.90] 3.00| 7.50] 4.50/12.60 4.5012.45 43.45
Lienberger Joya Urdorf 2005 3.00/10.40] 4.00 9.00] 4.50/11.10 4.5011.85 42.35

Sonntag, 26. Mai 2013
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Mannschaftsname

Rang Name Vorname Riege Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden _ Total
Mannschafts Total: 132.300
11. Neerach
Grossenbacher Tana Neerach 2004 3.00[11.35| 4.00] 8.40| 4.50/12.25| 55013.10 45.10
Da Costa Cova Melanie Neerach 2004  3.00[11.90| 4.00/10.20] 4.50/11.35| 4.00/11.35 44.80
Ingold Tabea Neerach 2005 3.00/11.00| 350, 8.95]| 4.50/10.85] 4.00/10.85 41.65
Mannschafts Total: 131.550
12. Basel-Stadt TV
Linder Ashanta Basel-Stadt TV 2003 3.00/11.35| 4.00/11.10| 4.00/11.35 4.50 12.90 46.70
Helfer Johanna Basel-Stadt TV 2003 3.00/10.70| 350, 9.10] 4.00/11.00] 4.00/10.65 41.45
Novelli Leandra Basel-Stadt TV 2003 3.00/11.05| 350, 8.15]| 4.00/11.45] 35010.35 41.00
Mannschafts Total: 129.150
13. Bern BTV
Fokas Mey Bern BTV 2004 3.00/11.10] 4.00] 9.95| 450/11.20] 4.5012.60 44.85
Wittwer Smilla Bern BTV 2003 3.00/10.30| 3.50, 8.35| 4.0010.80 4.50 12.55 42.00
Remund Laina Bern BTV 2005 3.00[11.50| 350 7.45| 3.50/10.70] 4.00/11.35 41.00
Mannschafts Total: 127.850
14 . Basel BTV
Ballmer Selena Basel BTV 2002 | 3.00/10.90| 3.50/10.05| 4.00/10.75 4.50 11.20 42.90
Pittet Leonie Basel BTV 2003 3.00/10.95| 3.50/10.60| 4.5010.80 4.00 10.45 42.80
Rozman Kim Basel BTV 2004 3.00[11.20| 350, 9.10] 4.50/11.40] 4.0010.25 41.95
Mannschafts Total: 127.650
15. TZ Neuhausen
Verrilli Gianna TZ Neuhausen 2004  3.00[12.05| 350 9.70] 4.00/11.10] 4.5011.85 44.70
Rapold Celia TZ Neuhausen 2004 3.00/11.55| 350, 9.85]| 4.00/11.10] 4.0010.90 43.40
Yeribekyan Lili TZ Neuhausen 2003 3.00] 9.15 3.00] 8.45| 450/10.95 350 9.25 37.80
Mannschafts Total: 125.900
16 . Langenthal
Berger Julia Langenthal 2005 3.00/11.45| 4.00| 8.80] 4.50/12.70 4.0010.90 43.85
Reinhard Jael Langenthal 2005 3.00/11.10| 3.50| 8.30] 4.50/11.75 350 9.20 40.35
Andres Julie Langenthal 2004  3.00/11.35| 350 7.00] 4.50/11.30] 4.00/10.20 39.85
Mannschafts Total: 124.050
17 . Glarnerland
Glarner Askja Glarnerland 2004 3.00[11.45 350 8.80] 4.50/12.35| 4.00/10.30 42.90
Niggli Norea Glarnerland 2004  3.00[11.85 350, 9.40| 4.50/10.55| 4.00/10.65 42.45
Sauter Elena Glarnerland 2004 3.00[11.25 350 7.95| 350, 9.70] 350 9.25 38.15
Mannschafts Total: 123.500
18 . Weiningen
Grani Saranya Weiningen 2004 3.00/11.75| 4.00/10.45| 4.50/10.90| 4.00/11.50 44.60
Fries Bernadette Weiningen 2006 | 3.00/11.90| 3.50, 8.90] 4.50/11.25 4.0011.05 43.10
Caviezel Samira Weiningen 2007 | 3.00/11.00] 3.00| 6.15 250 8.10 350 9.10 34.35
Mannschafts Total: 122.050
19. Altdorf
Gisler Anja Altdorf 2004  3.00/11.45| 4.00/10.40| 4.00/10.20| 4.5012.05 44.10
Gisler Jill Altdorf 2004 | 3.00/11.25| 350, 9.05| 4.5010.95 4.5011.10 42.35
Biichlin Rahel Altdorf 2004 | 3.00/10.45| 350 7.00 250 7.35 250 6.30 31.10
Mannschafts Total: 117.550
20. Basel Regio
Sturgess Aylin Basel Regio 2004 3.00[10.70| 3.00] 8.20| 4.00/10.75 350 9.35 39.00
Bur Nina Basel Regio 2004 | 3.00/10.75| 350, 9.00| 4.5010.15 3.00 7.15 37.05
Grimm Samia Basel Regio 2005 3.00/10.80] 3.50 6.80] 3.00] 8.75 250 6.90 33.25
Mannschafts Total: 109.300
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